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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

159
163
167
168
169

317
334
370
371

372
413
415
420
434

451
453
500
501

503
524
597
611
612

613
640
645
646

647
648
680
738
762

801
813
832
833

838
840
841
842
844

869
898

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

862
561
896

1530
717

791
532
552
504

469
365

3932
1718
379

1275
484
598

1017

567
455

1655
516
935

1302
458
918
884

1174
1056
719
449

4169

3433
456
396
452

2331
468
588

1360
815

915
1799

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.2
1.7
0.8
0.2

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2
1.8

1.5
0.2
0.2
0.2

1.0
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.8
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

902
924
926
927
928

930
931
932
950

3021
3022
3023
3024
3032

3033
3053
3072
3363

3721
3752
3768
3781
3782

3790
3799
3802
3810

3813
3815
3828
3829
3858

3862
3863
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1934
541
888

1150
1848

523
479

1046
427

371
1141
1006
539
945

664
420

1183
370

1026
1228
1223
544
591

635
1396
3940
507

454
534
478
453

2788

618
863

1385
3066

Skeins

0.9
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.5
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.6
1.7
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
1.2

0.3
0.4
0.6
1.3


